

पत्र का नाम :- मममस्य :- P.C.C. रोड में केनाल

तक प्रिमिडि कार्य /

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

तहसील नरकटिया

DIVISION

पत्रांक :- पत्रादिमा

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N. 1418/2020-21

445575.0

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Cost of reference
 covering Bm. — R/L

Qty vide TMB - P. (10)

= 1.21 km

CRS 5482.73 / km

= Rs 6634.00

② Cost of reference Pillar/
 burjee — R/L

Qty vide P. (10)

= 1.21 km

CRS 2891.67 / km = Rs 3499.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ 3	clearing & grubbing road land — 12 ft				
	Qty P. (10)				
	= 0.36 Hr				
	Rate 52,570.34 / Hr				
	= Rs 19,069.00				
④ 4	Cost of embankment with approved material lead up to 1000 m — 12 ft				
	Qty P. (18) (A)				
	work done quantity.				

= 494.53 m ²	
Rate 190.07 / m ²	
= Rs 93995.00	

⑤ 5	Cost of sub-grade lead up to 1000 m			
	Qty P. (18) (B)			
	= 5331.59 m ²			
	= 3531.59 m ²			
	Rate 191.76 / m ² = Rs 6,77218.00			

⑥ 6	Cost of embankment lead up to 1000 m			
	Qty P. (19) (C)			
	= 1153.88 m ²			
	Rate 153.78 / m ² = Rs 1,77,444.00			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ 9	Const. of C.S.B. grt				
	material				EV
	Qty P. (11)				$= 972.00 \text{ m}^2$
	∴ P. (18)				$= 30.00$
					$T = 1002.00 \text{ m}^3$
					OR $3094.69 / \text{m}^3$
					$= \text{Rs } 31,00,879.00$
⑧ 10	Prov. & laying C.S.M				
	grt & all				OR
	Qty P. (11)				$= 25.3.12 \text{ m}^2$
	Qty P. (10)				$= 9.5.7.6$
					$T = 348.88 \text{ m}^2$
					OR $3714.96 / \text{m}^2$
					$= \text{Rs } 12,96,075.00$
⑨ 11	Prov. & applying primer coat				EV
	Qty P. (14)				
					$= 4646.00 \text{ m}^2$
					OR $43.38 / \text{m}^2$
					$= \text{Rs } 2,01,977.00$
⑩ 12	Prov. & applying tack coat				OR
	Qty P. (19)				$= 4646.00 \text{ m}^2$
					OR $14.64 / \text{m}^2$
					$= \text{Rs } 68,017.00$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑪ 13 Providing & laying m.s.s. with west plastic & — R.I. qty P. (19) = 4646.86 OR 214.05 / m ² = Rs 994662.00					
⑫ 16 Prov. & fixing of R.C.C. km stone qty P. (15) km stone — 2 No OR 2466.99 / No = Rs 4934.00					
⑬ 17 Prov. & fixing of 200 mm — R.I. qty P. (15) = 5 No OR 646.61 / No = Rs 3233.00					
⑭ 21 Prov. & laying of hot applied — R.I. qty P. (15) = 242.00 m ² OR 721.95 / m ² = Rs 174712.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 23	Prov. 2	fixing of masonry sing board.			
	qty P. (15)				
	= 2 No				
	CR 12885.19			1 No	
					= Rs 25770.00
(16) 24	Prov. 2	fixing of Maintenance board			
	qty P. (15)				
	= 2 No				
	CR 12885.19			1 No	
					= Rs 25770.00
(17) 25	Prov. 2	fixing of 600mm equilateral triangle			
	qty P. (15)				
	= 8 No				
	CR 3517.05			1 No	
					= Rs 28136.00
(18) 27	600 x 450 mm	rectangular			
	qty P. (16)				
	= 2 No				
	CR 4088.35			1 No	
					= Rs 8177.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19)	700 mm	Side			
28	Octagon			E/R	
	Qty P. (16)				
	= 01	Nb			
	C.P.F = 2851.33 / Nb				
				= Rp 7851.-w	
			T = Rp	69,180.52.w	
	Add. C.S.T. 12% .	2		8301.66-w	
	Add'l Cost =			69181.-w	

Add s. fee			113013.00
	11	T = Rs	7817399.00
less below			7930412.00
3%		=	234522.00
			237912
		T = Rs	7582877.00
less for payment			7692500.00
Page (11)		=	4956591.00
		T = Rs	2586286.00
work completed			2695909.00
Hand			
31.03.2022			
OR			

Continuation

901125589 -
31.03.2022

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Total. Consume material</u>					
①	E/C	→	5180.00	m ²	
②	C-Sand	→	361.00	m ³	
③	S. Metal	→	1261.00	m ³	
④	S. screening	→	83.75	m ²	
⑤	S. chips	→	126.00	m ²	
⑥	Wast Plastic	→	706.00	kg.	
⑦	Bitumen (S-90)	→	8.13	MT	
⑧	Emulsion (S-1)	→	3.95	MT	
⑨	"	(RS-1)	→	1.28	MT

~~Area~~
 31.3 + 22
 07